
 
North American Sales Contact Information 
All leads should be sent to salesleads@krayden.com 

 

 

 

 

Contact Name Reports To Office Phone Mobile Phone Mobile Phone 2 Email General Territory  Description Title

Adam Stidham Gary Buckner 704-280-0269 astidham@krayden.com NC, SC, VA, WV Technical Sales Representative

Alberto Gomez Jim Wise 720-542-7005 915-740-5307 115216562698523 agomez@krayden.com Latin America Director of Sales - Latin America
Alexis Delgado Sergio Pelayo 52+(33)17283092  adelgado@krayden.com Mexico - JA Technical Sales Representative

Andy Hodges Michael Olesen 303-726-3180 ahodges@krayden.com Southeastern TX Technical Sales Representative
Angelo Cristiano Dustin Becker 416-843-9286 acristiano@krayden.com Midwest Sales Manager

Ben Hesser Michael Olesen 303-887-6878 bhesser@krayden.com Northern CO, WY, MT Technical Sales Representative
Bob Catardi Angelo Cristiano 847-420-8693 bcatardi@krayden.com Specific accounts (Northern IL & WI) Technical Sales Representative

Carmen Rodriguez Sergio Pelayo 011.52.1.33.1918.2771 carodriguez@krayden.com Mexico - SL, GJ, ZA, QE Technical Sales Representative
Cesar Hernandez Sergio Romero chernandez@krayden.com Mexico - CH & El Paso Technical Sales Representative

Christian Kamka Gary Buckner 689-246-9787 ckamka@krayden.com FL Technical Sales Representative
Cindy Gallegos Jim Wise 720-542-7100 303-517-5228 cgallegos@krayden.com Distributor Accounts Distribution Accounts Manager

Colin Danahy Jeff Wagner 949-779-0145 cdanahy@krayden.com Southern CA Technical Sales Representative
Dan Hume Dustin Becker 604-279-9907 604-999-3802 dhume@krayden.com Northwest, UT, ID Sales Manager & GM Krayden Canada

David Ayala Sergio Pelayo 115218112556219 dayala@krayden.com Mexico - DG, CH, NL Technical Sales Representative
David Ford Gary Buckner 770-688-5960 dford@krayden.com GA Technical Sales Representative

David Hartman Michael Olesen 303-495-0339 dhartman@krayden.com Southern CO, NM Technical Sales Representative

David Sheplavy Angelo Cristiano 440-725-3674 dsheplavy@krayden.com OH, KY, Western PA Technical Sales Representative
Doug Mackenzie Michael Olesen 603-918-4897 dmackenzie@krayden.com Northern NY, NH, VT, ME Technical Sales Representative

Dustin Becker Jim Wise 720-955-8354 dbecker@krayden.com North America (US/CA) Director of Sales - North America
EJ Lawal Jeff Wagner 657 602 4242 elawal@krayden.com Southern CA Technical Sales Representative

Eliud Torres Alberto Gomez 956 245 9365 etorres@krayden.com Southern TX Technical Sales Representative
Eric Arnold Jeff Wagner 408-825-1832 408-313-7669 earnold@krayden.com CA South Bay Area Technical Sales Representative

Felix Villalobos Jeff Wagner 562-322-6561 fvillalobos@krayden.com Southern CA Technical Sales Representative
Fernando Montes de Oca Alberto Gomez 115213331905306 fmontesdeoca@krayden.com Specific accounts (Mexico) Technical Sales Representative

Gary Buckner Dustin Becker 469-774-4806 gbuckner@krayden.com Southeast, AZ Sales Manager
Jeff Wagner Dustin Becker 949-933-4043 jwagner@krayden.com CA, NV Sales Manager

Jennifer Greenquist Jim Wise 715-557-1212 jgreenquist@krayden.com Global Global Contract Manufacturer Manager
Jim Wise Wayne Wagner 720-542-7065 978-987-7622 jwise@krayden.com Global Vice President

John Miguez Dan Hume 604-999-3806 jmiguez@krayden.com Western Canada Technical Sales Representative
John Swanson Angelo Cristiano 612-503-7157 jswanson@krayden.com MN, ND, SD, IA, NE, IA Technical Sales Representative

Justin Knope Gary Buckner 945-289-4080 jknope@krayden.com Northern TX, OK Technical Sales Representative

Kathy Culbertson Angelo Cristiano 574-453-8111 kculbertson@krayden.com IN, Western MI Technical Sales Representative
Lasha Ross Angelo Cristiano 312-209-9436 lross@krayden.com IL, Western MO Technical Sales Representative

Lindy Swaner Gary Buckner 602-763-6212 lswaner@krayden.com AZ Technical Sales Representative
Luis Salas Jeff Wagner 669-328-8577 lsalas@krayden.com San Francisco/Oakland Technical Sales Representative

Marcie Wheeler Angelo Cristiano 734-395-5682 mwheeler@krayden.com East MI Technical Sales Representative
Mark Scott Gary Buckner 813-326-3610 mscott@krayden.com Specific accounts (Florida) Technical Sales Representative

Martin Minix Angelo Cristiano 847-404-8296 mminix@krayden.com WI Technical Sales Representative
Michael Olesen Dustin Becker 281-796-2490 molesen@krayden.com Northeast,Houston,West Sales Manager

Mike Koula Michael Olesen 978-870-4664 mkoula@krayden.com CT, MA, RI Technical Sales Representative
Mohammed Tungara Michael Olesen 315-267-6391 mtungara@krayden.com DE, NJ, NYC, East PA, MD Technical Sales Representative

Open (AL, MS, TN) Gary Buckner AL, MS, TN Technical Sales Representative
Open (Northeastern TX, AR) Gary Buckner AR, Northeastern TX Technical Sales Representative

Open (Northern WA, HI, AK) Dan Hume Northern WA, HI, AK Technical Sales Representative
Osayande Ehanah Angelo Cristiano 437-755-7781 oehanah@krayden.com Western NY, Southwest ON Technical Sales Representative

Patrick Kelly Michael Olesen 346-253-8441 pkelly@krayden.com Southeastern TX, LA Technical Sales Representative
Pedro Gordillo Sergio Pelayo 52 662-322-1641 pgordillo@krayden.com Mexico - SI, SO Technical Sales Representative

Phil Barrington Angelo Cristiano 416-543-7686 pbarrington@krayden.com Eastern Canada Technical Sales Representative

Raul Romero Jeff Wagner 760-672-0332 rromero@krayden.com Specific accounts (California & Texas) Technical Sales Representative

Ruben Razo Sergio Pelayo 115215527284026 rrazo@krayden.com
Mexico - DF, MX, HD, PU, GE, MR, VC, OA, TL, 

CS, CP, QI, YU
Technical Sales Representative

Sally Castleberry Jeff Wagner 916-802-5413 scastleberry@krayden.com Northern CA, NV Technical Sales Representative

Sergio Pelayo Alberto Gomez 11524424751420 spelayo@krayden.com Central & Southern Mexico Sales Manager
Sergio Romero Alberto Gomez 915-540-9075 115216563814880 sromero@krayden.com Northern Mexico Sales Manager

Steve Hansen Dan Hume 801-558-2044 shansen@krayden.com UT, ID Technical Sales Representative
Todd Merritt Dan Hume 253-345-0232 tmerritt@krayden.com OR, Southern WA Technical Sales Representative



 
North American Sales Managers 

 

 



 

 
North American Sellers 

 

 


